



MARKETING

Italian rice ball made with chicken, aborio rice, onions, salted chardonnay, butter, cream. Italian spices, rolled in breadcrumbs and ready to fry. Italian inspired made with parmesan cheese.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code		GTIN		Pack Description		
K8132		10810044663713		128/2 OZ		
Brand	Brand Owner		GPC Description			
Kabobs	Kabobs		Ready-Made Combination Meals - Not Ready to Eat (Frozen)			
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
17.25 LBR	16 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.5 INH	9.25 INH	6.688 INH	0.59 FTQ	10x08	237 Days	-5 FAH / -2.5 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code		Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
N/A		N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

frozen-----

ALLERGENS

Milk - C

Eggs - C

Soybean - C

Wheat - C

Sesame - N

Molluscs - N

Peanuts - N

Tree - N

Fish - N

Shellfish - N

Crustaceans - N

Nutrition Facts

64 Servings per container

Serving Size2 pieces

Amount Per Serving

Calories170

% Daily Value*

Total Fat9 g14%

Saturated Fat5 g24%

Trans Fat0 g

Cholesterol35 mg12%

Sodium460 mg19%

Total Carbohydrates16 g5%

Dietary Fiber1 g3%

Total Sugars1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars0%

Protein6 g

Vitamin D0 mcg0%

Calcium52 mg4%

Iron0.36 mg2%

Potassium75 mg2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

RISOTTO: WATER, ARBORIO RICE, ONIONS, SALTED CHARDONNAY (Wine Grapes, Salt), BUTTER (Cream, Salt), PARMESAN STYLE CHEESE (Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Part-Skim Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Parmesan Style Cheese (Corn Starch, Water, Palm Oil, Cellulose, Salt, Natural Flavor, Caseinate, Sorbic Acid (as a preservative), Annatto), Powdered Cellulose (added to prevent caking), Natamycin (a natural mold inhibitor)), SOYBEAN OIL (TBHQ and Citric Acid added to help preserve freshness), VEGETABLE BASE (Vegetables (Celery, Carrots, Onions), Salt, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Dehydrated Potatoes, Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Cabbage, Natural Flavoring, Beet Powder), GARLIC IN WATER (Garlic, Water), SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SPICE. FILLING: WHITE CHICKEN MEAT, CREAM CHEESE (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), SPICES, CAYENNE PEPPER SAUCE (Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Garlic), DEHYDRATED ONIONS, GARLIC IN WATER (Garlic, Water), MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SMOKED PAPRIKA (Natural Smoked Paprika Powder, and < 2% Natural Smoked Paprika (Antioxidant)), METHYLCELLULOSE. AMERICAN BREADCRUMBS (Bleached Wheat Flour, Sugar, Canola Oil, Salt, Yeast). LIQUID WHOLE EGGS (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid (To Preserve Color), 0.15% Water Added As A Carrier For Citric Acid). BLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (Bleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid).

813213 - Chicken Arancini

chicken arancini



PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



COOKING INSTRUCTIONS: From Frozen, Deep Fry at 350 °F for 4 - 6 Minutes or Until Internal Temperature Reaches 165 °F as Measured by use of a Thermometer.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



serve with sauce or solo

MORE INFORMATION

